Fall 2022 Results

Why do you NOT attend events?

Don't have time: 21% |
Live too far away: 8% | N NN
Don’t want to: 6% | N
Too expensive: 4% N
Don’t know what is going on: 16% | NNREREREREEE
Don't like the events offered: 7% | NN
Don’t have friends to go with: 13% | N BB
Not enough family-friendly events: 1% [l
Event times don’t work with my schedule: 23% [ R
Other: 1% Wl
Not enough virtual options: 1% [l

Not enough in-person options: 1% W
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Students
completed
the survey

2% 26

OTHER MALE

12%

FEMALE

AGE

B 46+:2%

W 36-45:2%
28-35:7%

W 23-27:16%

W 18-22:73%

GENDER

— What YEAR

are you?
Do you feel like you know
e WHAT IS GOING ON
e around campus?
14%
9%

Other

First year
Third year
Fourth year

Second year

Do you prefer IN-PERSON or VIRTUAL events?

W 34% Mix
B 3% Don't participate

B 61%: All in-person
B 2% All virtual



Which
of the
following

social media
platforms do you have?
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23% R
6% RES
41% |HEdES
69%
18% NG
VA3l Youtube
43% QIS0
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KAV Facehook
15% e
18% Snapchat
16%
33% e
39%
13% TR

YES; DO NOT USE

VAN Facehook
24% |
14% Snapchat

8%
JEV 3 Pinterest
O Youtube

O Tik Tok

23% i
55% Rics
28%  IEMIE
1%
VA3 Pinterest
10% RGN
38% MRS
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On Instagram and
Facehook, which

TYPE OF CONTENT
do you prefer to
see/engage with?

B Stories

W News feed posts
W Don't use

What TYPE OF EVENTS

would interest you?

Lectures/keynotes: 3%
Carnivals: 8%

Dances: 7%
Family-Friendly: 6%
Volunteering/Service: 5%
Stress-Relief: 8%
Esports Gaming: 2%
Bowling/Billiards: 6%
Karaoke: 3%

Concerts: 8%

Outdoor Adventure: 6%
WSU Athletics: 5%
Fitness & Outdoor: 4%
Cultural: 5%

Career Fairs: 5%

Movie Nights: 8%
Discussion Forum: 1%
Highlighting Student Services: 2%
Mental Health: 6%

Resume Writing &
Interview Readiness: 2%

WHEN

do you 64%

prefer
events?
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Morning  Afternoon  Evenings No Preference

19%

39% 349

Weekends

31%

No preference




